Ma Parker’s Taco Tuesday Menu

Available on Tuesday Only

Main Items

Taco (Beef or Chicken) (Hard or Soft Shell)

Includes Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Green Onions, Black Olives, Salsa,

Sour Cream

Burritos (Beef or Chicken)
Includes Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Green Onions, Black Olives,
Avocado, Refried Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream

Taco Salad (Beef or Chicken) served with Nacho Chips
Includes Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Green Onions, Black Olives,
Avocado, Refried Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream

Mexican Pizza

Nachos with Salsa or Cheese

Loaded Nacho Chips
Veggies and Beef or Chicken

Enchiladas

Enchilada Plate (2 Beef or Chicken)
Served with Refried Beans and Spanish Rice

Chicken and Cheese Quesadilla

Sides

Add Refried Beans and Spanish Rice to any order

Jalapenos added to any order upon request

$2.00
$1.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.00
$5.00

$3.00

$6.00

$2.50

$6.00

$4.00

$3.00

each
additional charge for Taco Kit

Single Layer
Double Layer

each

Menu Prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may not be available.



