## Ma Parker's Taco Tuesday Menu

## Available on Tuesday Only

## **Main Items**

<b>Taco (Beef or Chicken) (Hard or Soft Shell)</b> Includes Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Green Onions, Black Olives, Salsa, Sour Cream	\$2.00 \$1.00	
<b>Burritos (Beef or Chicken)</b> Includes Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Green Onions, Black Olives, Avocado, Refried Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream	\$6.00	
Taco Salad (Beef or Chicken) served with Nacho Chips Includes Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Green Onions, Black Olives, Avocado, Refried Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream	\$6.00	
Mexican Pizza	\$3.00 \$5.00	Single Layer Double Layer
Nachos with Salsa or Cheese	\$3.00	
Loaded Nacho Chips Veggies and Beef or Chicken	\$6.00	
Enchiladas	\$2.50	each
Enchilada Plate (2 Beef or Chicken) Served with Refried Beans and Spanish Rice	\$6.00	
Chicken and Cheese Quesadilla	\$4.00	

## Sides

Add Refried Beans and Spanish Rice to any order	\$3.00
Jalapenos added to any order upon request	

Menu Prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may not be available.